SENATE ACTIONS

MASTER CHECK OFF LIST

2004-2005
Date
Date
Date
     Date

Date
First
2nd
Letter

Response

Name of Item
Rec(d.
Read
Rdg.

T. Ferrarini
  
VPAA
Notes
CEC: membership on
TLAC, CUP
9/10
9/21
  -


9/27


10/4
Approved

CEC: membership on TLAC,

AAPC, LSC
9/27
10/5
  -


10/20


10/26
Approved
CEC:  vacancies on AISAC,

HB, AAPC
10/7
10/19
  -


10/25


10/26
Approved
LSC:  elimination of oral/

speaking goal from Div. I
9/17
10/5

10/19

10/25


10/26
Approved
Curriculum Change

Calendar for 2005/2006

Bulletin
9/17
10/5
 10/19


10/25


10/26
Approved
CUP: HPER:changes to

Outdoor Rec Leadership 

Mgt. Major
10/12
10/19
 11/2


 11/4


11/10
Approved




LSC: continuing status

for PL 270
10/13
10/19
 11/2


 11/4


11/10
Approved
GPC: Graduate Faculty

Status for 6 faculty; info

re MOU on payment of

thesis credits
10/12
11/2
 11/2


11/4


11/10
Approved
December 2004 

graduation list

11/16
 11/16


11/30


12/10
Approved




CUP: (1)HPER, (2)Biology,

(3)COB: 150 hr. program;

(4) adding 300-level courses

to Liberal A&S program; 

(5)Eng. Tech
11/7
11/16
11/16


11/30


12/10
Did not approve adding













BI 435; being reviewed.













NOTE:  BI 435 approved













by F. Joyal 2/23/05

LSC: (1) cont. status for




PL 180, EN 373; (2) adding
HAS 310, FR 438
11/1
11/16
11/16


11/30


12/10
Approved


Date
Date
Date
     Date

Date
First
2nd
Letter

Response

Name of Item
Rec(d.
Read
Rdg.

T. Ferrarini
  
VPAA
Notes
GPC: (1) Graduate Faculty

Status for 39 faculty

Members; (2) Master of

Science in Computer

Science
11/7
11/16
11/16


11/30


12/10
Did not approve new 













Master of Science in













Computer Science













Forwarded to EPC














EPC did not recom-














mend approval.  Dr.










Joyal did NOT 









approve.













(March 9, 2006)

CUP: (1) Eng. Tech:

adding ET 221, ET 222;

changing prerequisites

for ET 201, ET 211, ET 410;

(2) English: add EN 368 and

new Teachable Journalism

minor
11/23
11/30
12/14


12/17


1/11/05
Approved
FGC: extension of grant

deadlines
11/23
11/30
12/14 


12/17


1/11/05
Approved
CUP: (1,2)Art and Design,

(3) Tech & Occ. Science, 













(4) Business











 
(5) History












(6) HPER













 (7) Math/CS (MA231)
12/7

12/14
 1/25


1/27


2/4
Approved Items 1-













1-6. Item 7 approved













4/21/05.

FGC: Fac Grant rankings,




Replace comm. member
12/7

12/14
1/25


1/27


2/4
Approved
GPC: Add Bus Ad Track to











Approved ED566
MSED, approve ED566,











and GradFacStatus
Grad. Fac status for six











for 6 members;
Faculty members
12/7
12/14
 1/25


1/27


2/4
Did NOT approve












Bus.Ad track to














MSED – Returned to












Dept. Head & Grad-












Uate Dean.  They













did not support. 












(March 16, 2006)

CEC: LSC fac. Appt.
1/27
   2/8
   -


2/9


2/14
Approved
CUP: Geography:

(a) GC 105
1/27
   2/8

 -


2/9


2/14
(a) Approved
(b) modify GIS program
1/27
   2/8

2/22


2/26


3/16
(b) Approved
GPC: 

(1) MS in Math Ed

(2) Grad Fac Status for 2

faculty members
1/27
   2/8
2/22


2/25


3/16
Approved
Posthumous degree to

Matt Hessinger (request

From Pol. Science)
2/15

   -
2/22


2/25


3/16
Approved
Date
Date
Date
     Date

Date
First
2nd
Letter

Response

Name of Item
Rec(d.
Read
Rdg.

T. Ferrarini
  
VPAA
Notes
CUP:

(1) Psychology/Grad School 
Prep Major;

(2) History: HS 329, HS 415
3/1
3/15
3/29
    4/7

4/14
Approved
GPC:

(1) GS 989;

(2) Grad. Fac. Status for 2

faculty members;

(3) eliminate prohibition

against listing 400 and

500 level courses under

restricted circumstances;

(4) Pol. Sci.: Masters in

Public Admin program

3/8
3/15
3/29
   4/13

4/14
Approved
CUP:

(1) Psychology, revise major

to add PY205, PY 441, PY 303

(2) ET: revise Bacc.Curr., by

adding courses, reducing credits

from 126 to 124;

(3) HPER: add PE 476

3/30
4/12
4/26
4/27

4/29
Approved 


FGC: 2 Curr. Dev. Awards,

Extend Spooner Grant 5 days
3/30
4/12
4/26
4/27

4/29
Approved
GPC: (1)add ED/EN 588;
(2) add to thesis guidelines to

allow students to request alternate

thesis formats; (3) cull list of 

Courses of Unspecified Content
3/30
4/12
4/26
4/27

4/29
Approved
LSC: grant continuing status to

some Div. II and IV courses, add

AD 365



3/30
4/12
4/26
4/27

4/29
Approved
Winter 05 graduation list
3/30
4/12
4/26
4/27

4/29
Approved
Sen. Exec. Comm. bylaw

change, removing OAC

from Senate standing

committee list


3/30
  -
4/26
4/27

4/29
Approved
CEC:  faculty to fill vacancies

for Fall 2005 standing 

committees


4/19
   -
4/26
4/27

4/29
Approved
GPC: graduate credit for

PE 476: Exercise/Fitness for

Special Populations

5/1
  -
5/3
  5/4

5/5
Approved
